
ÏË×ÝÕ ÎÛÚÛÎÛÒÝÛ ÝßÌßÔÑÙ Í©·¬½¸»­ ïóï
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1

00027328

00042456 (blue)

00042457 (blue)

00027292 (black)

00027301

00027288

00027349

00049553

00027302

00027290

00027714

00032198

00032480

09025157

00089174 0109836

00048718



ïóî Í©·¬½¸»­ ÞÔËÛ Þ×ÎÜ ÍÛÎÊ×ÝÛ ÐßÎÌÍ

Í
É
×
Ì
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Ø
Û
Í

1
00027307

00027308

00027309

00027310

00027311

00027312

00027313

00027314

00027322

00027733

Common Base
(Used by the switches in this section.)

00027285



ÏË×ÝÕ ÎÛÚÛÎÛÒÝÛ ÝßÌßÔÑÙ Í©·¬½¸»­ ïóí

Í
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1
00027303

00027305

00027306

00027318

00027320

00029027

00027294

Common Base
(Used by the switches in this section.)

00027289

Common Base
(Used by the switches in this section.)

00027327

00027650

00027293

Common Base
(Used by the switches in this section.)



ïóì Í©·¬½¸»­ ÞÔËÛ Þ×ÎÜ ÍÛÎÊ×ÝÛ ÐßÎÌÍ

Í
É
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Ì
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Ø
Û
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1
00027299

00027323

00027325

00027331

00027332

00027581

00027287

Common Base
(Used by the switches in this section.)

00027319

00027321

00027298

Common Base
(Used by the switches in this section.)

00074914 00074915

Aux Heater Byp



ÏË×ÝÕ ÎÛÚÛÎÛÒÝÛ ÝßÌßÔÑÙ Í©·¬½¸»­ ïóë

Í
É
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Û
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1
00027315

00027316

00027317

00027324

00027330

00029026

00027291

Common Base
(Used by the switches in this section.)

00027328

00027329

00042458 (Blue)

00027296 (Black)

Common Base
(Used by the switches in this section.)



ïóê Í©·¬½¸»­ ÞÔËÛ Þ×ÎÜ ÍÛÎÊ×ÝÛ ÐßÎÌÍ

Í
É
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Ý
Ø
Û
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1

00027328

00042457 (Blue)

00035240 (Black)

00027328

00027292

00027321

00027297

00027300

00027295

00027347

00027345 (Dome)

00027933 (Panel)

00042182 (Gauge)

01808435

00027334



ÏË×ÝÕ ÎÛÚÛÎÛÒÝÛ ÝßÌßÔÑÙ Í©·¬½¸»­ ïóé

Í
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1
00049555

01155241

01155258

01499102

01073311

04320925

00236745

00196394

01077718

02006187

01499094

01073311

00367466

01073311

00027348

09025198

01947100

00049554

Used until 1993 -
replaced by
04320925

09025199

01169408



ïóè Í©·¬½¸»­ ÞÔËÛ Þ×ÎÜ ÍÛÎÊ×ÝÛ ÐßÎÌÍ

Í
É
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Ý
Ø
Û
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1

01126176

00046112

02100576

02005981

00989020

01126184

02145449

01124411

01073311

02167393

Switch for Buzzer on
Plowindow

01014349

01073311

01145168

01073311

01695154

00367466

01073311

7/16” Nut

Opt 2230



ÏË×ÝÕ ÎÛÚÛÎÛÒÝÛ ÝßÌßÔÑÙ Í©·¬½¸»­ ïóç

Í
É
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Ý
Ø
Û
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1

02006088

02006013

02145449

02101392

02101400

00810002

00809996

00648527
01494913

01494897

04320925

00031531

01816727

08312316

01838499

04320917

08303158

08303141

08304081

08304099
1655

01838499

00016333



ïóïð Í©·¬½¸»­ ÞÔËÛ Þ×ÎÜ ÍÛÎÊ×ÝÛ ÐßÎÌÍ

Í
É
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Ý
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Û
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1

02025245

01143338

00989186

00833061

01656396

01962380

01962364

01962372

01969997

01656487



ÏË×ÝÕ ÎÛÚÛÎÛÒÝÛ ÝßÌßÔÑÙ Í©·¬½¸»­ ïóïï

Í
É
×
Ì
Ý
Ø
Û
Í

1

00759902

02241438

02241446

00870485

02632529

00612895

00416628

01004597

00945410

00998740
01940873

01124676

00770339

Old Style



ïóïî Í©·¬½¸»­ ÞÔËÛ Þ×ÎÜ ÍÛÎÊ×ÝÛ ÐßÎÌÍ

Í
É
×
Ì
Ý
Ø
Û
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1
00952465

01879931

01277516

01010685

01462993

04294849

01320969

00766121

02028066

00907600

01644525

01159375/
00766162

01861814

01025782

01085083

01583699

00848747

01320951

02028066

01861806 08301244

02028066/
00766121

3 Term
40 Amp

01320969

00766121

AA’s TC
‘82 & up

01355619

Dimmer Switch that controls
lights on Driver’s Panel

Door Switch by Handle

01644749

01833045

01831544

Headlight Switch

01469030

01659218



ÏË×ÝÕ ÎÛÚÛÎÛÒÝÛ ÝßÌßÔÑÙ Í©·¬½¸»­ ïóïí

Í
É
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1

06011993

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

Brake Interlock

06011985

A/C Switch

01646595

01646587

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

01601814

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

06012165

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

06012009

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

06012017

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

06012033

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

06012041

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

BOAE Door Switch

06012058

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

06012025

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

Application Blue Bird
Q-Bus

Application Blue
Bird Q-Bus



ïóïì Í©·¬½¸»­ ÞÔËÛ Þ×ÎÜ ÍÛÎÊ×ÝÛ ÐßÎÌÍ

Í
É
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1

01947555

Strobe Light

Application
Blue Bird
MicroBird

01947548

Application
Blue Bird
MicroBird

01947563

Application
Blue Bird
MicroBird

01947571

01947589

Application
Blue Bird
MicroBird

01947597

Application
Blue Bird
MicroBird

01947530

Application
Blue Bird
MicroBird
Strobe Lite

01947605

Application
Blue Bird
MicroBird

01947522

Application
Blue Bird
MicroBird

01943729

01943737



ÏË×ÝÕ ÎÛÚÛÎÛÒÝÛ ÝßÌßÔÑÙ Í©·¬½¸»­ ïóïë

Í
É
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1

02133429

02133445

02133411

02133478

SWITCHES TO FIT OTHER MAKES OF BUSES

02133452

02133437

02133460

02133403



ïóïê Í©·¬½¸»­ ÞÔËÛ Þ×ÎÜ ÍÛÎÊ×ÝÛ ÐßÎÌÍ

Í
É
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Ì
Ý
Ø
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1
02145878

Application
Thomas

02145795

Application
Thomas

04312542

Application
Thomas

02145753

Application
Thomas

02145761

Application
Thomas

04297826

Application
Thomas

02145746

Application
Thomas

02145779

Application
Thomas



ÏË×ÝÕ ÎÛÚÛÎÛÒÝÛ ÝßÌßÔÑÙ Í©·¬½¸»­ ïóïé

Í
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1

02147742

Application
Carpenter

04297925

Application
Carpenter

04294351

02145787

Application
Thomas

02147734

Application
Carpenter

02147726

Application
Carpenter

02147759

Application
Carpenter

04297917

Application
Carpenter



ïóïè Í©·¬½¸»­ ÞÔËÛ Þ×ÎÜ ÍÛÎÊ×ÝÛ ÐßÎÌÍ
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1
NOTES


